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FIRST YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. University ID 700.00 - 700.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
8. CUE Inspection Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 124,600.00 119,500.00 244,100.00
SECOND YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
2. Registration 2,000.00 = 2,000.00
3. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
4. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
5. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 117,400.00 114,500.00 231,900.00
THIRD YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
2. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
3. Thesis, Project, Portfolio 30,000.00 30,000.00 60,000.00
4. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
5. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 147,400.00 144,500.00 291,900.00
GRAND TOTAL FEES 767,900
OTHERS:

Ksh.150,000 per research year
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FIRST YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. University [D 700.00 - 700.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
8. CUE Inspection Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 124,600.00 119,500.00 244,100.00
SECOND YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. Thesis, Project, Portfolio 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 147,400.00 144,500.00 291,900.00
GRAND TOTAL FEES 536,000
OTHERS:

1. Estimated Research / Computer Lab / Field Work
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FIRST YEAR

ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. University ID 700.00 - 700.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
8. CUE Inspection Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 124,600.00 119,500.00 244,100.00
SECOND YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
- KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
2. Registration 2,000.00 = 2,000.00
3. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
4. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
5. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 117,400.00 114,500.00 231,900.00
THIRD YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
2. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
3. Thesis, Project, Portfolio 30,000.00 30,000.00 60,000.00
4. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
5. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 147,400.00 144,500.00 291,900.00
GRAND TOTAL FEES 767,900
OTHERS:

1. Estimated Research / Computer Lab / Field Work

2. Foreign candidates will be required to pay 20% more
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M.SC. PROGRAMMES AT THE SCHOOL OF BIOMEDICAL SCIENCES
2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR KEMRI STUDENTS

FIRST YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. University ID 700.00 - 700.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription - 900.00 - 900.00
8. CUE Inspection Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 124,600.00 119,500.00 244,100.00
SEGOND YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. Thesis, Project, Portfolio 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 147,400.00 144,500.00 291,900.00
GRAND TOTAL FEES 536,000
OTHERS:
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Ksh.150,000 per research year

2. Foreign candidates will be required to pay 20% more on all fees except for research expenses.
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PH.D. PROGRAMMES AT THE SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR KEMRI STUDENTS

FIRST YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration . 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. University ID 700.00 - 700.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
8. CUE Inspection Fee 1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 124,600.00 119,500.00 244,100.00
SECOND YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
» KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
2. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
3. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
4. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
5. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 117,400.00 114,500.00 231,900.00
THIRD YEAR
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
2. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
3. Thesis, Project, Portfolio 30,000.00 30,000.00 60,000.00
4. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
5. Library fees 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Students Union Subscnptton 900.00 3 - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 147,400.00 144,500.00 291,900.00
GRAND TOTAL FEES 767,900
OTHERS:

1. Estimated Research / Computer Lab / Field Work

2. Foreign candidates will be required to pay 20% more on all fees e
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M.SC. PROGRAMMES AT THE SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR FEES STRUCTURE FOR KEMRI STUDENTS

FIRST YEAR
ITEM ' FIRST SEMESTER | SECOND SEMESTER | TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES:
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. University [D 700.00 - 700.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees % 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 - 900.00
8. CUE Inspection Fee -1,500.00 - 1,500.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 124,600.00 . 119,500.00 244,100.00
SECOND YEAR 3
ITEM FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER TOTAL PER YEAR
KSHS KSHS KSHS
A. TUITION: 105,000.00 105,000.00 210,000.00
B. OTHER CHARGES: : A
1. Examination 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00
2. Medical subscription 3,500.00 3,500.00 7,000.00
3. Registration 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
4. Thesis, Project, Portfolio 25,000.00 25,000.00 50,000.00
5. Computer & Internet fee 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
6. Library fees - 3,000.00 < 3,000.00 6,000.00
7. Students Union Subscription 900.00 . - 900.00
TOTAL PAYABLE TO JKUAT 147,400.00 144,500.00 291,900.00
GRAND TOTAL FEES' 536,000
OTHERS:

1. Estimated Research / Computer Lab / Field Work

2. Foreign candidates will be required to pay 20% more on all fees except for research expenses.
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